
WOW23 CONCESSION
MENU LIST
THESE MENU PRICES ARE ONLY FOR THE AREAS WITH WHITE TENTS WITH AMERICAN FLAGS.

8/1 HOT DOG

FOOD SNACKS

BEVERAGES

BRATWURST 
3/1 JUMBO SAUSAGE

PEPSI, DIET PEPSI, MOUNTAIN DEW, ICED TEA 
BOTTLED WATER 
LEMONADE 

MEGA CHEESEBURGER 
DOUBLE MEGA CHEESEBURGER
CHICKEN TENDERS W /FRIES
CHEESESTEAK/CHICKEN PHILLY
JUMBO CORN DOG 

$5
$9

$11
$12
$18
$15

$15
$10

MEATBALL SUB 
ITALIAN SAUSAGE

$15
$12

JUMBO NACHO W/CHEESE
LOADED NACHO (STEAK OR CHICKEN) 
POTATO CHIPS
FRENCH FRIES 
JUMBO PRETZEL 
FUNNEL CAKE 

$8
$18
$3
$5
$8

$12

$5
$3
$8

FROZEN TREATS
SNO CONES $6
SHAVED ICE
SMOOTHIES

$5-$10
$8


